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REJOICE RADIO.

SPRING

SHARE-A-THON UPDATE

Rejoice Radio partners made the 2024 Spring Share-a-thon an incredible
success! We extend heartfelt gratitude to all who generously contributed,
helping us meet and surpass our goal of $125,000, reaching over $155,000.
With your financial support, we can construct a new full-power FM radio
station in Monticello, Indiana, within the greater Indianapolis area.
Additionally, surplus funds will cover the station’s first-year operational
expenses and assist in replacing aging broadcast equipment.

Your faithful donations have undeniably made a significant impact, and we
pledge to be diligent stewards of your generosity. Stay connected with us by
liking our Facebook page (facebook.com/RejoiceRadio) for updates on this
exciting new opportunity.

LISTENER COMMENTS

“Rejoice Radio is my companion throughout the day. It helps me keep my heart and mind
stayed on the truth of God’s Word and the sure hope of Christ’s soon return.”

“We love this station and thank God for his sacred hand in all you do. We have it playing 24/7
in our home and vehicles . . . never without the inspirational music and edifying sermons

that draw us to our Lord.”

“The music helps us get through every day in this challenging world.”
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Discover the essence
g of an authentic relo-
B tionship with God
. with A.W.Tozer’s clas-
sic devotional work,
The Pursuit of God. In this compel-
ling narrative, Tozer emphasizes the
need for cultivating stillness in our
lives and relying on God's grace.
You'll find practical wisdom and
humble insights that will inspire you
to deepen your spiritual journey and
experience a more profound sense
of God's presence.

To show our appreciation, we would
like to send you a gift for your gen-
erous donation of $55 or more to
Rejoice Radio; please request a
copy of The Pursuit of God.

Your commitment is deeply valued
and particularly crucial during the
summer months. Thank you for your
continued support.
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your favorite festive songs,
marking six months till Christmas!
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PROGRAM GUIDE

Monday- Friday Central Time

12:15am.  Back to Genesis
12:30 Rejoice in the Lord Daily
2:15 Thru the Bible

3:45 Focus on the Family Minute

4:15 Into His Likeness

6:15 Back to Genesis

7:05 Joy in the Morning
—Rhonda Autrey

7:15 Treasures from the Word

7:30 Family Health Checkup

7:45 Creation Moments

8:15 Focus on the Family Minute

8:30 Minute with McGee
8:45 Free Indeed
9:15 Thru the Bible
10:15 Rejoice in the Lord Daily
10:45 Answers in Genesis
11:15 Into His Likeness
12:15p,m.  Unshackled
1:05 Family Prayer Time
2:45 Answers in Genesis
4:00 Drive Time—John Collier
4:15 Family Health Checkup
4:30 Focus on the Family Minute
4:45 Minute with McGee
5:15 Back to Genesis
5:30 Treasures from the Word
5:45 Free Indeed
6:05 Rejoice in the Lord Daily
7:15 Adventures in Odyssey
8:30 Family Prayer Time
9:15 Into His Likeness
10:15 Unshackled
11:05 Crosstalk

News Provided by SRN

Saturday Central Time

12:30 Am.
2:30
3:15
5:30
6:30
7:30
8:05
9:05
11:30
12:15 pm.
2:30

4:30
7:05
8:05
9:05
11:30

Bible Reading

Joy in Living (for ladies)
Adventures in Odyssey
Science, Scripture & Salvation
Lamplighter Moments

Bible Reading

Lamplighter Theater
Adventures in Odyssey

Focus on the Family Minute
Unshackled

Love Worth Finding with
Adrian Rogers

Science, Scripture & Salvation
Adventures in Odyssey
Lamplighter Theater
Unshackled

Science, Scripture & Salvation

Sunday Central Time

12:30 am.
2:00
6:30
8:15
9:05

10:00
1:30 pm.

6:00
8:05

9:30
10:30
11:30

Bible Reading
Rejoice in the Lord
Bible Reading

Back to Genesis

Thru the Bible
Sunday Sermon

Rejoice in the Lord

Science, Scripture
& Salvation

Rejoice in the Lord

Love Worth Finding with
Adrian Rogers

Bible Reading
Songs in the Night
Joy in Living (for ladies)

P.O. Box 18000, Pensacola, FL 32523-9160, U.S.A.
For tax-deductible debit/credit card gifts Ra 1-800-726-1191 R rejoice.org
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REJOICE RADIO FM STATIONS

CA  Los Molinos** 98.9 Muskegon 90.7
€O  Grand Junction 91.7 MN  Princeton* 89.7
FL  Pensacola (origin}*  89.5 MS  Hattiesburg 91.1
Vero Beach 88.5 MT  Great Falls 90.3
Rome 90.9 Kalispell 90.5
Greenshoro 89.9 NC  Wilson** 101.1
Sioux City 91.9 NM Las Cruces 91.9
Kuna/Boise* 88.1 NY Utica 89.1

Twin Falls 89.3 OR  Klamath Falls 89.9
Rockf 91.9 Talent/Medford 89.7

oot Toledo/Newport 90.9
Ft. Wayne 89.7

PA  Mansfield 90.7
Lafayette 92.7 )
TN Johnson City 89.1
Wabash 89.5 .
W 913 TX  Huntsville 91.1
arsaw .
Williamsport 911 Woodrow/Lubbock ~ 91.5
MI Ih ttspo 90'9 Wl Wausau 90.3
anhattan ]
WV Wheeli 89.5
Salisbury 89.9 eeing

WY  Casper 89.7
Benton Harbor 90.3
Kalamazoo 91.7

*
full power
* % "
Affiliate
Stations are tuned to car radios—home radios may need an antenna or small wire for reception.

Listen at Rejoice.org

REJOICE RADIO.

Listen to quality Christian music
and programming 24/7 on the
Rejoice Radio app on multiple
TV platforms.




