



Rejoice Radio partners made the 2024 Spring Share-a-thon an incredible success! We extend heartfelt gratitude to all who generously contributed, helping us meet and surpass our goal of \$125,000, reaching over \$155,000. With your financial support, we can construct a new full-power FM radio station in Monticello, Indiana, within the greater Indianapolis area. Additionally, surplus funds will cover the station's first-year operational expenses and assist in replacing aging broadcast equipment.

Your faithful donations have undeniably made a significant impact, and we pledge to be diligent stewards of your generosity. Stay connected with us by liking our Facebook page (facebook.com/RejoiceRadio) for updates on this exciting new opportunity.



SUMMER SUPPORT APPRECIATION GIFT

Discover the essence of an authentic relationship with God with A. W. Tozer's classic devotional work,

The Pursuit of God. In this compelling narrative, Tozer emphasizes the need for cultivating stillness in our lives and relying on God's grace. You'll find practical wisdom and humble insights that will inspire you to deepen your spiritual journey and experience a more profound sense of God's presence.

To show our appreciation, we would like to send you a gift for your generous donation of \$55 or more to Rejoice Radio; please request a copy of The Pursuit of God.

Your commitment is deeply valued and particularly crucial during the summer months. Thank you for your continued support.

LISTENER COMMENTS

"Rejoice Radio is my companion throughout the day. It helps me keep my heart and mind stayed on the truth of God's Word and the sure hope of Christ's soon return."

"We love this station and thank God for his sacred hand in all you do. We have it playing 24/7 in our home and vehicles . . . never without the inspirational music and edifying sermons that draw us to our Lord."

"The music helps us get through every day in this challenging world."



PROGRAM GUIDE

Monday - Friday Central Time

12:15 а.м.	Back to Genesis
12:30	Rejoice in the Lord Daily
2:15	Thru the Bible
3:45	Focus on the Family Minute
4:15	Into His Likeness
6:15	Back to Genesis
7:05	Joy in the Morning
	–Rhonda Autrey
7:15	Treasures from the Word
7:30	Family Health Checkup
7:45	Creation Moments
8:15	Focus on the Family Minute
8:30	Minute with McGee
8:45	Free Indeed
9:15	Thru the Bible
10:15	Rejoice in the Lord Daily
10:45	Answers in Genesis
11:15	Into His Likeness
12:15 р.м.	Unshackled
1:05	Family Prayer Time
2:45	Answers in Genesis
4:00	Drive Time—John Collier
4:15	Family Health Checkup
4:30	Focus on the Family Minute
4:45	Minute with McGee
5:15	Back to Genesis
5:30	Treasures from the Word
5:45	Free Indeed
6:05	Rejoice in the Lord Daily
7:15	Adventures in Odyssey
8:30	Family Prayer Time
9:15	Into His Likeness
10:15	Unshackled
11:05	Crosstalk

News Provided by **SRN**

Saturday Central Time

12:30 а.м.	Bible Reading
2:30	Joy in Living (for ladies)
3:15	Adventures in Odyssey
5:30	Science, Scripture & Salvation
6:30	Lamplighter Moments
7:30	Bible Reading
8:05	Lamplighter Theater
9:05	Adventures in Odyssey
11:30	Focus on the Family Minute
12:15 р.м.	Unshackled
2:30	Love Worth Finding with Adrian Rogers
4:30	Science, Scripture & Salvation
7:05	Adventures in Odyssey
8:05	Lamplighter Theater
9:05	Unshackled
11:30	Science, Scripture & Salvation

Sunday Central Time

12:30 а.м.	Bible Reading
2:00	Rejoice in the Lord
6:30	Bible Reading
8:15	Back to Genesis
9:05	Thru the Bible Sunday Sermon
10:00	Rejoice in the Lord
1:30 р.м.	Science, Scripture & Salvation
6:00	Rejoice in the Lord
8:05	Love Worth Finding with Adrian Rogers
9:30	Bible Reading
10:30	Songs in the Night
11:30	Joy in Living (for ladies)

REJOICE RADIO FM STATIONS

CA	Los Molinos**	98.9		Muskegon	90.7
CO	Grand Junction	91.7	MN	Princeton*	89.7
FL	Pensacola (origin)*	89.5	MS	Hattiesburg	91.1
	Vero Beach	88.5	MT	Great Falls	90.3
GA	Rome	90.9		Kalispell	90.5
	Greensboro	89.9	NC	Wilson**	101.1
IA	Sioux City	91.9	NM	Las Cruces	91.9
ID	Kuna/Boise*	88.1	NY	Utica	89.1
	Twin Falls	89.3	OR	Klamath Falls	89.9
IL	Rockford	91.9		Talent/Medford	89.7 90.9
IN	Ft. Wayne	89.7		Toledo/Newport	
	Lafayette	92.7	PA	Mansfield	90.7
	Wabash	89.5	TN	Johnson City	89.1
	Warsaw	91.3	TX	Huntsville	91.1
				Woodrow/Lubbock	91.5
	Williamsport	91.1	WI	Wausau	90.3
KS	Manhattan	90.9	wv	Wheeling	89.5
MD	Salisbury	89.9	WY	Casper	89.7
MI	Benton Harbor	90.3	VV I	Caspei	07.7
	Kalamazoo	91 7			

^{*}full power

Stations are tuned to car radios—home radios may need an antenna or small wire for reception.

Listen at Rejoice.org



REJOICE RADIO.

Listen to quality Christian music and programming 24/7 on the Rejoice Radio app on multiple TV platforms.

Roku

androidty



Google TV